otori
i Wl inarelli

Lieferbare - Motor - Typen

10

11

12

13

Py /
P6 /
P6 /

P6 /

P6 /

P6 /

P6 /

P6 /

Ké /

Ké /

K6 /

50 cc Enduro / 4-Gang /1,5-7 PS
50 cc Enduro / 6-Gang / 1,5-7 PS
50 cc Enduro /6-Gang / 2,5-7 PS

50 cc Corsa Corta Gelandesport
6-Gang / 8 - 11 PS

50 cc Corsa Corta Cross
6-Gang / 9 - 12,5 PS

50 cc Corsa Corta Geldndesport
6-Gang / 12 PS

50 cc Corsa Corta Cross
6-Gang / 13 PS

80 cc Enduro 6-Gang
5,5-7,5PS

80 cc Gelandesport / 6-Gang
13 =18 PS

80 cc Cross / 6-Gang
13- 18 PS

80 cc Enduro / 6-Gang / 8 PS

MR6 / 80 cc Gelandesport / 6-Gang

19,5 PS

MR6 / 80 cc Geldndesport / 6-Gang

19,5 PS.

luft
luft
luft

luft

luft

M.C.S.

M.C.S.

luft

Wasser

Wasser

Stand: 1982



